
 

Owner: Bid No.: 2024-25-01

Project: Date: 8/22/2024 @ 2:00 p.m.

Bid Bond 

Attached Bid Amount

$0.856 Per Pound

$0.759 Per Pound

$0.993 Per Pound Received on 8/22/24 @ 12:26 p.m. by KB

BID OPENING FORM

City of Mansfield

2024-25-01 Contract Lease of a Chlorine Dioxide System

Erco Worldwide Received on 8/21/24 @ 10:29 a.m. by KB

Name of Bidder Bid Type Comments

Evoqua Water Technologies LLC Received on 8/20/24 @ 10:20 a.m. by KB 

2650 Tallevast Rd. 

Sarasota FL. 34243

5050 Satellite Drive Suite 600

CL02 Services LLC

5224 Bear Creek Ct. 

Mississauga, ON L4W0G1

Irving, TX 75061

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

YesYes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No


